
Add On Options:
       Learn to skate coach $45 for 30 min 
       Fruit Tray $49.99
       Additional Pizza $13
       Additional soda pitcher $7.50
       Additional party guest $20
       Chicken tenders 25pc $35
       Chicken wings 20pc $30
       French fries $25
       Cheese Curds $25

10 Person Party $199
*3 XL pizzas and 2 pitchers (soft drink)

All parties Include: 
*50 minutes in party room and

1 hour on the ice.
*Admission to public skate with skate rental

*15% Gratuity additional 
*Paper products including: plates, 

cups, cutlery, napkins, and table cloth.
*Party Color: (select circle one from below) 

Happy Birthday Party Theme with
Blue, Green, Pink, Purple, 

Red, Yellow, Orange

BIRTHDAY PARTY REQUEST FORM 
DATE : ____________________ TIME: ____________________

PARENT/GUARDIAN FULL NAME:_______________________________________________________________
BIRTHDAY CHILD'S NAME:_____________________________________________________________________
CHILDS AGE:__________________________GENDER:_____________
ADDRESS:______________________________________________________________________________________   
CITY:_________________ STATE:________
PHONE:____________________________________      EMAIL:___________________________________________
HEARD ABOUT ION BIRTHDAY PARTIES FROM _________________________________________________

Party Packages:

REVIEWED BY ION  STAFF_______________________________________________

DATE:______________________________________

15 Person Party $275
*4 XL pizzas and 3 pitchers (soft drink)

20 Person Party $355
*5 XL pizzas 4 pitchers (soft drink)

Questions Please Contact Jasmin Farrier jfarrier@ionitc.com 



12:45 pm 
1:00 pm
1:10 pm
2:10 pm

Check-In Arrival in Lounge
Skate Rentals 
Ice Skating 
Exit Ice & Skate Returns

2:15 pm Party Room 
Party Finishes3:15 pm

Option A

12:45 pm 
12:55 pm
1:45 pm
1:55 pm

Check-In Arrival in Lounge
Party Room
Skate Rentals
Ice Skating

2:55 pm Exit ice & Skate Returns
Party Finishes3:00 pm

Option B

1:45 pm 
2:00 pm
2:10 pm
3:10 pm

Check-In Arrival in Lounge
Skate Rentals 
Ice Skating 
Exit Ice & Skate Returns

3:15 pm Party Room 
Party Finishes4:05 pm

Option A

1:45 pm 
2:00 pm
2:50 pm
3:00 pm

Check-In Arrival in Lounge
Party Room
Skate Rentals
Ice Skating

4:00 pm Exit Ice & Skate Returns
Party Finishes4:05 pm

Option B

2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:10 pm
4:10 pm

Check-In Arrival in Lounge
Skate Rentals
Ice Skating
Exit Ice & Return Skates

4:15 pm Party Room
Party Finishes5:05 pm

Option D

1:00 pm 
1:10 pm
2:00 pm
2:10 pm

Check-In Arrival in Lounge
Party Room
Skate Rentals
Ice Skating

3:10 pm Exit Ice & Skate Returns
Party Finishes3:15 pm

Option C

Saturday Public Skate Party Options

BIRTHDAY PARTY REQUEST FORM 
Birthday Parties are hosted at Ion during the Public Skate times on Saturday and Sunday. 

Below are the available party times and timelines.  

Sunday Public Skate Party Options 

1:45 pm 
2:00 pm
2:10 pm
3:10 pm

Check-In Arrival in Lounge
Skate Rentals
Ice Skating
Exit Ice & Return Skates

3:15 pm Party Room
Party Finishes4:05 pm

Option D

Questions Please Contact Jasmin Farrier jfarrier@ionitc.com 

Option C


