## **BIRTHDAY PARTY REQUEST FORM**

DATE :	TIME:
PARENT/GUARDIAN FULL NAME:	
BIRTHDAY CHILD'S NAME:	
CHILDS AGE:GENDER:	<del></del>
ADDRESS:	
CITY:STATE:	All .
PHONE: EMAHEARD ABOUT ION BIRTHDAY PARTIES FROM	
TIEARD ABOUT ION BIRTHBATT ARTIEST ROW	
<u>Party Pac</u>	kages:
10 Person P	arty \$199
*3 XL pizzas and 2 p	itchers (soft drink)
15 Person Pa	arty \$275
*4 XL pizzas and 3 pi	
·	,
20 Person P	arty \$355
*5 XL pizzas 4 pitc	
A.I	
<u>All parties Include</u> :	<u>Add On Options:</u>
*50 minutes in party room and	Learn to skate coach \$45 for 30 min
<u>1 hour</u> on the ice.	Fruit Tray \$49.99
*Admission to public skate with skate rental	Additional Pizza \$13
*15% Gratuity additional	Additional soda pitcher \$7.50
*Paper products including: plates,	Additional party guest \$20
cups, cutlery, napkins, and table cloth.	Chicken tenders 25pc \$35
*Party Color: (select circle one from below)	Chicken wings 20pc \$30
Happy Birthday Party Theme with	French fries \$25
Blue, Green, Pink, Purple,	Cheese Curds \$25
Red, Yellow, Orange	
DEVIEWED BY ION CTAFF	
REVIEWED BY ION STAFF	
DATE:	
	INTERNATIONAL

Questions Please Contact Jasmin Farrier jfarrier@ionitc.com

## **BIRTHDAY PARTY REQUEST FORM**

Birthday Parties are hosted at Ion during the Public Skate times on Saturday and Sunday.

Below are the available party times and timelines.

## **Saturday Public Skate Party Options**

	Option A	Option B	
12:45 pm	Check-In Arrival in Lounge	12:45 pm	Check-In Arrival in Lounge
1:00 pm	Skate Rentals	12:55 pm	Party Room
1:10 pm	Ice Skating	1:45 pm	Skate Rentals
2:10 pm	Exit Ice & Skate Returns	1:55 pm	Ice Skating
2:15 pm	Party Room	2:55 pm	Exit ice & Skate Returns
3:15 pm	Party Finishes	3:00 pm	Party Finishes

Option C	
1:45 pm	Check-In Arrival in Lounge
2:00 pm	Skate Rentals
2:10 pm	Ice Skating
3:10 pm	Exit Ice & Return Skates
3:15 pm	Party Room
4:05 pm	Party Finishes

## **Sunday Public Skate Party Options**

	Option A Option B		Option B
1:45 pm	Check-In Arrival in Lounge	1:45 pm	Check-In Arrival in Lounge
2:00 pm	Skate Rentals	2:00 pm	Party Room
2:10 pm	Ice Skating	2:50 pm	Skate Rentals
3:10 pm	Exit Ice & Skate Returns	3:00 pm	Ice Skating
3:15 pm	Party Room	4:00 pm	Exit Ice & Skate Returns
4:05 pm	Party Finishes	4:05 pm	Party Finishes

	Option C	
1:00 pm	Check-In Arrival in Lounge	2:45 pm
1:10 pm	Party Room	3:00 pm
2:00 pm	Skate Rentals	3:10 pm
2:10 pm	Ice Skating	4:10 pm
3:10 pm	Exit Ice & Skate Returns	4:15 pm
3:15 pm	Party Finishes	5:05 pm

Option D	
Check-In Arrival in Lounge	
Skate Rentals	
Ice Skating	
Exit Ice & Return Skates	
Party Room	
Party Finishes	